
                
Learning Content Management Systems ITMO Procurement Manager 

Solicitation Number 5400015109       
      Kristen Hutto 

Contract Period (803) 737-7685 
06/04/2019 - 06/03/2024 khutto@mmo.sc.gov 

            
Contract Terms & Conditions Last Updated:  02/10/2020 

                
 

CONTRACTORS 

Blackboard Inc 
D2L Ltd 

Instructure Inc 
Schoology Inc 

 
 
In order to facilitate the quarterly audit of these contracts, please submit all transaction documents, 
including the purchase order and any supplemental documents, to the Procurement Officer upon 
completion of all purchases. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

BLACKBOARD INC 
 

Vendor Number: 7000039541 
Address: 1111 19th Street, NW, 9th floor, Washington, DC 20036 
 

Contract Number Eligible Users Description 
4400021560 K-12 Contractor Hosted (SaaS) - Open LMS 
4400021561 All UGUs Contractor Hosted (SaaS) - Learn 
4400021562 All UGUs Contractor Hosted (SaaS) - Open LMS 
4400021563 All UGUs Managed Hosted - Learn 

 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION  
 
Leslie Sands, Account Executive (Primary Contact) 
leslie.sands@blackboard.com 
(703) 362-6098 

 
 

 

mailto:khutto@mmo.sc.gov
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/contractSearch.do?solicitnumber=5400015109
mailto:leslie.sands@blackboard.com


 
D2L LTD 

Vendor Number: 7000103759 
Address: 210 W. Pennsylvania Avenue, Suite 400A Towson, MD 21204 
 

Contract Number Eligible Users Description 
4400021566 K-12 Contractor Hosted (SaaS) 
4400021567 All UGUs Contractor Hosted (SaaS) 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION  
 
Joanna Browning, Sr. Client Sales Executive 
joanna.browning@d2l.com 
(828) 429-4436 
 
Lee Poteck, Senior Director, Client Sales 
lee.poteck@d2l.com 
(226) 789-8253 

 
 

INSTRUCTURE INC 
Vendor Number: 7000188338 
Address: 6330 South 3000 East, Suite 700 Salt Lake City, UT 84121 
 

Contract Number Eligible Users Description 
4400021564 K-12 Contractor Hosted (SaaS) 
4400021565 All UGUs Contractor Hosted (SaaS) 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION  
 
Brandon Parker, Regional Director 
bparker@instructure.com 
(253) 278-9665 
 

 
SCHOOLOGY INC 

 
Contract Number: 4400021569 (for use by K-12 entities ONLY) 
Vendor Number: 7000191473 
Address: Two Penn Plaza New York, NY 10121 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION  
 
Jacky Poulos 
jpoulos@schoology.com  
(212) 213-8333 ext. 154 
 
Amanda Rice 
arice@schoology.com  
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